Permit No.
240077
240073
240072
240093
240104
240097
240091
240080
240078

240086
240084
240085

240106
240094
240069
240100
240105
240101
240096
240076
240075
240081
240095
240083
240098
240068
240082
240092
240088
240079
240099
240019
240103
230469
240089
240070
240071
240074
240087
240090
230445

Permit: Number

P-0007041
P-0007037
P-0007036
P-0007058
P-0007075
P-0007063
P-0007056
P-0007044
P-0007042

P-0007051
P-0007049
P-0007050

P-0007077
P-0007060
P-0007033
P-0007067
P-0007076
P-0007068
P-0007062
P-0007040
P-0007039
P-0007045
P-0007061
P-0007048
P-0007064
P-0007032
P-0007046
P-0007057
P-0007053
P-0007043
P-0007066
P-0007047
P-0007074
P-0006926
P-0007054
P-0007034
P-0007035
P-0007038
P-0007052
P-0007055
P-0006904
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Town of Fairfax

Applicant
Bellows Plumbing & Heating
Bellows Plumbing & Heating
All Bay Solar
Timoteo Gomez
Sunrise Solar
Sunrun Installation Services
Sunrun Installation Services
Sunrun Installation Services
Earthwise Energy

Completion Date

Reyff Electric
Westward Builders
TG General Building

Jeremy Mondot

Udiel Reyes

Nancy Rumsey

Apollo Roofing

Bright Planet Solar
Ongaro &Sons
Ongaro &Sons

ARB Inc.

ARB Inc.

Arrow Deck

Ben Franklin Plumbing
Ben Franklin Plumbing
Crown Ridge Roofing
Gotelli Plumbing

Fast Water Heater
Scopazzi Construction
Capstone Roofing
Divine Electric
McLearan Inc

Quattro Solar

High Definition Solar
The Toboni Group
Headlands Hardscapes
Atlas Roofing

AllIn One Contractor
Manual Ricardo Zapata
Save Energy

Roof By Tom

Issue Date
3/8/2024 Heat pump
3/7/2024 Water Heater
3/6/2024 Re-roof
3/20/2024 200 amp Panel
3/29/2024 10.66kW solar and energy storage
3/22/2024 6.4 KW solar and energy storage
3/18/2024 4.4kW solar and Energy Storage
3/8/2024 6.4 kw Solar and Energy storage
3/8/2024 12.64 solar, and energy storage
200 amp panel part of project permit 240085
3/14/2024 no fees.
3/12/2024 2 sliding doors
3/14/2024 Foundation work, and JADU

Job Description

3/29/2024 Foundation work and add JADU in basement
3/21/2024 Heat pump
3/4/2024 New windows
3/27/2024 Re-roof
3/29/2024 7.2 KW solar and energy storage
3/27/2024 Heat pump
3/22/2024 Heat Pump
3/7/2024 gas line
3/7/2024 Gas line
3/8/2024 remove and replace front deck
3/21/2024 water heater
3/12/2024 tankless water heater
3/25/2024 re-roof
3/4/2024 Water Heater
3/11/2024 Water Heater
3/19/2024 New service wire
3/15/2024 Re-roof
3/8/2024 200amp panel
3/26/2024 Re-roof
3/12/2024 319.55 kW DC solar system
3/29/2024 Energy storage system
3/26/2024 New single family dwelling
3/15/2024 Remove and replace front entry deck
3/4/2024 Re-roof
3/5/2024 re-roof
3/7/2024 Heat Pump
3/14/2024 1 window in JADU
3/18/2024 Re-roof
3/25/2024 New single family dwelling and JADU

Job Location
74 Dominga
42 Manor
20 Walsh
93 Cascade
166 Meernaa
31Park
454 Scenic
14 Claus
35 Wreden

33 Acacia
9 Deuce
33 Acacia

104 Porteous
85 Ridge

104 Scenic
26 Spruce
52Glen
1Arrowood
44 Willow

28 Piper

290 Cascade
131 Ridge
310 Cypress
110 Dominga
135 Mitchell
171 Bothin
220 Ridgeway
470 Cascade
47 Manzanita
45 Meernaa
104 Oak Road
711 Center
104 San Gabriel
34 Hill

339 Cypress
366 Forrest
102 Mono
175 Tamalpais
214 Frustuck
19 Broadway
67 Tamalpais

Use Type
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling

Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling

Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling

Work Type
Repair
Repair
Repair
Repair
New
New
New
New
Repair

Repair
Repair
Alteration

Alteration
Repair
Repair
Repair
New
Repair
Repair
Repair
Repair
Repair
Repair
Repair
Repair
Repair
Repair
Repair
Repair
Repair
Repair
New
New
New
Repair
Repair
Repair
Repair
Repair
Repair
New

Valuation  Type
12500 Building
1500 Building
11400 Building
2000 Building
18000 Building
7000 Building
12360 Building
9500 Building
18500 Building

Building
4000 Building
200000 Building

60000 Building
12500 Building
4000 Building
11000 Building
11000 Building
7600 Building
11300 Building
3500 Building
3500 Building
42000 Building
4200 Building
11700 Building
16965 Building
5300 Building
2949 Building
300 Building
10050 Building
6081 Building
4900 Building
600000 Building
24000 Building
500000 Building
5000 Building
11000 Building
10500 Building
11433 Building
3412 Building
55000 Building
665000 Building
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