

Permit No.	Permit Number	Applicant	Completion Date	Issue Date	Job Description	Job Location	Use Type	Work Type	Valuation	Type
240077	P-0007041	Bellows Plumbing & Heating		3/8/2024	Heat pump	74 Dominga	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	12500	Building
240073	P-0007037	Bellows Plumbing & Heating		3/7/2024	Water Heater	42 Manor	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	1500	Building
240072	P-0007036	All Bay Solar		3/6/2024	Re-roof	20 Walsh	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	11400	Building
240093	P-0007058	Timoteo Gomez		3/20/2024	200 amp Panel	93 Cascade	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	2000	Building
240104	P-0007075	Sunrise Solar		3/29/2024	10.66kW solar and energy storage	166 Meernaa	Single Family Dwelling	New	18000	Building
240097	P-0007063	Sunrun Installation Services		3/22/2024	6.4 kW solar and energy storage	31 Park	Single Family Dwelling	New	7000	Building
240091	P-0007056	Sunrun Installation Services		3/18/2024	4.4kW solar and Energy Storage	454 Scenic	Single Family Dwelling	New	12360	Building
240080	P-0007044	Sunrun Installation Services		3/8/2024	6.4 kW Solar and Energy Storage	14 Claus	Single Family Dwelling	New	9500	Building
240078	P-0007042	Earthwise Energy		3/8/2024	12.64 solar, and energy storage 200 amp panel part of project permit 240085	35 Wreden	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	18500	Building
240086	P-0007051	Reyff Electric		3/14/2024	no fees.	33 Acacia	Single Family Dwelling	Repair		Building
240084	P-0007049	Westward Builders		3/12/2024	2 sliding doors	9 Deuce	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	4000	Building
240085	P-0007050	TG General Building		3/14/2024	Foundation work, and JADU	33 Acacia	Single Family Dwelling	Alteration	200000	Building
240106	P-0007077	Jeremy Mondot		3/29/2024	Foundation work and add JADU in basement	104 Porteous	Single Family Dwelling	Alteration	60000	Building
240094	P-0007060	Udiel Reyes		3/21/2024	Heat pump	85 Ridge	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	12500	Building
240069	P-0007033	Nancy Rumsey		3/4/2024	New windows	104 Scenic	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	4000	Building
240100	P-0007067	Apollo Roofing		3/27/2024	Re-roof	26 Spruce	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	11000	Building
240105	P-0007076	Bright Planet Solar		3/29/2024	7.2 kW solar and energy storage	52 Glen	Single Family Dwelling	New	11000	Building
240101	P-0007068	Ongaro & Sons		3/27/2024	Heat pump	1 Arrowwood	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	7600	Building
240096	P-0007062	Ongaro & Sons		3/22/2024	Heat Pump	44 Willow	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	11300	Building
240076	P-0007040	ARB Inc.		3/7/2024	gas line	28 Piper	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	3500	Building
240075	P-0007039	ARB Inc.		3/7/2024	Gas line	290 Cascade	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	3500	Building
240081	P-0007045	Arrow Deck		3/8/2024	remove and replace front deck	131 Ridge	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	42000	Building
240095	P-0007061	Ben Franklin Plumbing		3/21/2024	water heater	310 Cypress	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	4200	Building
240083	P-0007048	Ben Franklin Plumbing		3/12/2024	tankless water heater	110 Dominga	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	11700	Building
240098	P-0007064	Crown Ridge Roofing		3/25/2024	re-roof	135 Mitchell	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	16965	Building
240068	P-0007032	Gotelli Plumbing		3/4/2024	Water Heater	171 Bothin	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	5300	Building
240082	P-0007046	Fast Water Heater		3/11/2024	Water Heater	220 Ridgeway	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	2949	Building
240092	P-0007057	Scopazzi Construction		3/19/2024	New service wire	470 Cascade	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	300	Building
240088	P-0007053	Capstone Roofing		3/15/2024	Re-roof	47 Manzanita	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	10050	Building
240079	P-0007043	Divine Electric		3/8/2024	200amp panel	45 Meernaa	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	6081	Building
240099	P-0007066	McLearan Inc		3/26/2024	Re-roof	104 Oak Road	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	4900	Building
240019	P-0007047	Quattro Solar		3/12/2024	319.55 kW DC solar system	711 Center	Single Family Dwelling	New	600000	Building
240103	P-0007074	High Definition Solar		3/29/2024	Energy storage system	104 San Gabriel	Single Family Dwelling	New	24000	Building
230469	P-0006926	The Toboni Group		3/26/2024	New single family dwelling	34 Hill	Single Family Dwelling	New	500000	Building
240089	P-0007054	Headlands Hardscapes		3/15/2024	Remove and replace front entry deck	339 Cypress	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	5000	Building
240070	P-0007034	Atlas Roofing		3/4/2024	Re-roof	366 Forrest	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	11000	Building
240071	P-0007035	All In One Contractor		3/5/2024	re-roof	102 Mono	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	10500	Building
240074	P-0007038	Manual Ricardo Zapata		3/7/2024	Heat Pump	175 Tamalpais	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	11433	Building
240087	P-0007052	Save Energy		3/14/2024	1 window in JADU	214 Frustuck	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	3412	Building
240090	P-0007055	Roof By Tom		3/18/2024	Re-roof	19 Broadway	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	55000	Building
230445	P-0006904			3/25/2024	New single family dwelling and JADU	67 Tamalpais	Single Family Dwelling	New	665000	Building

Permits Issued by Type

Copyright (c) 2000-2024 salesforce.com, inc. All rights reserved.

Confidential Information - Do Not Distribute

Generated By: Mark Lockaby 4/4/2024 2:02 PM

Town of Fairfax